TS © N O hAWN =

Maj-Britt Blicher

Kim Riis

Sanne Hansen

Inge Arnsbo

Katrine Knudsen
Hanne Etzerodt
Bodil Meyer

Birthe Skov

Birgit S. Frederiksen

Bente J@rgensen
Lilli Mortensen

Lotte Lyngse

Morten Salling Sgrensen
Lone Halvorsen

Ellen Rask

Barge Knudsen

Nils Rosenkrands Olsen
Peter Lajer

Erling Salling Olesen
Hanne Sgrensen

Bente Eriksen

Kurt Rasmussen

Parturnering 3

1. aften 2. aften
62 49
56,8 55,4
37,5 54,2
46,4 58,3
60,9 44 1
43,8 46,4
56,3

54,2 57,3
36,9

48,4 48,8
52,6 41,7

Side 1

3. aften
66,1
49,4
64,1
52,6

60,7
54,8
53,7
39,3

50

39,3
32,7

4. aften
54,2
62,5
66,7
53,1

48,4
47,9
41,2
42,7

49
42,7
34,4

5. aften
58,9
51

50,6
53

45,8
56,6
41,7
40,1
47,4
48,8

Samlet
58,0
55,0
54,6
52,7

52,0
49,9
48,2
46,7
45,8

45,6
40,4



